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£AH N R I AGHE | XiIEH | Z31BE
R3.4.15 |BUSTRENE (L3H5) 480,000 480,000
'R3.4.28 |FEFEHBAMERTEM4A & 4,400| 475,600
R3.4.28 [AWIFTRANERTEA4R & 1,887 473,713
R3.4.28 | FEEENSOE4HA & 4,700{ 469,013
R3.5.20 |EEE{R4H 7 2,887 466,126
R3.5.28 |@FEBTEIREZEEIEH 55 4,400| 461,726
R3.5.28 |/ABABTRAREHCRISA 4 1,887| 459,839
R3.5.28 |HEHRAREREEISA & 4,700f 455,139
R3.6.21 |HEFERSA L 6,217 448,922
R3.6.30 |REFCHTRAFERIEI6A & 4,400 444,522
R3.6.30 |AFAKRARETOEISH 2 1,887 442,635
R3.6.30 |REFTRARETCEICA 4,700 437,935
R3.7.20 |ERE6AZ 2,823 435,112
R3.7.29 |FescHTRAlEFeel7 A 2 4,400 430,712
R3.7.29 |ABASTEARE SR H & 1,887 428,825
R3.7.29 |HRHRERETERITA & 4,700| 424,125
R3.8.20 |EEEARTH S 3,289 420,836
R3.8.30 |BescHrifsests A oo 4,400| 416,436
. R3.8.30 |~HIFTRIMERTEISA 4 1,887 414,549




R3.8.30 |HRHETHAMETOEISA & 4,700| 409,849
R3.9.30 |FErcHTRANEFERIOA & 4,400 405,449
R3.9.30 |ZAMAFTRAGEZERI9H 4 1,887 403,562
R3.9.30 | B RRETRARERERIOR & 4,700| 398,862
R3.10.15 |HFI3GEE BEHEHE 480,000 878,862
R3.11.2 |8k WHBRE (ERAAT 7 189,066 689,796
R3.11.12 |28 sigmi¥Ivh 11/11~11/12 480 71,260 618,536
R3.12.9 |="—#U—A$t 4~10H 5 2,971 615,565
R4.2.7 |k TERE ERRRT7K 153,579 461,986
R4.3.7 |BEER 8H~1H%H 19,421 442,565
R4.3.20 |TEBERE 1ERARRTA7 442,565 0

Bt 960,000} 960,000 0




